THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES Lincoln University LINCOLN UNIVERSITY, PA RESOLUTION 767

November 16, 2024

2024-2025 Free Speech Policy

RES767_111524

WHEREAS, the Lincoln University Board of Trustees recognizes the importance of Free Speech and the recognition of the First Amendment on Lincoln University's campus; and

WHEREAS, the Free Speech, Demonstration, and Protest policy has been proposed to designate a public forum and identify procedures for protest on campus; therefore, be it

RESOLVED, that the Lincoln University Board of Trustees hereby approves the Free Speech, Demonstration, and Protest Policy.